
Houghton on the Hill Parish Council

All Cost Centres and Codes (Between 01/04/2025 and 31/12/2025)

1 January 2026 (2025-2026)

Summary of Receipts and Payments

Allotments

Code Title Budgeted Actual Variance

Receipts Payments

Budgeted Actual Variance

Net Position

+/- Under/over spend

 1 Rent  290.00 -290.00 -290.00  (-100%)

 290.00 -290.00SUB TOTAL -290.00  (-100%)

Clerk

Code Title Budgeted Actual Variance

Receipts Payments

Budgeted Actual Variance

Net Position

+/- Under/over spend

 2 Clerk's salary (incl. PAYE/NI)  13,575.00  10,067.93  3,507.07  3,507.07  (25%)

 3 Clerk's Fixed expenses  420.00  315.00  105.00  105.00  (25%)

 13,995.00  10,382.93  3,612.07SUB TOTAL  3,612.07  (25%)

Contingencies

Code Title Budgeted Actual Variance

Receipts Payments

Budgeted Actual Variance

Net Position

+/- Under/over spend

 5 General Contingency  1,000.00  100.00  900.00  900.00  (90%)

 1,000.00  100.00  900.00SUB TOTAL  900.00  (90%)

Elections

Code Title Budgeted Actual Variance

Receipts Payments

Budgeted Actual Variance

Net Position

+/- Under/over spend

 6 Election Expenses  (N/A)

SUB TOTAL  (N/A)

General Power of Competence

Code Title Budgeted Actual Variance

Receipts Payments

Budgeted Actual Variance

Net Position

+/- Under/over spend

 7 AED Peripheral Items  425.00  150.00  275.00  275.00  (64%)

 8 Remembrance Day Expenses  75.00  49.83  25.17  25.17  (33%)

 500.00  199.83  300.17SUB TOTAL  300.17  (60%)

Grants and Donations

Code Title Budgeted Actual Variance

Receipts Payments

Budgeted Actual Variance

Net Position

+/- Under/over spend

 44 Houghton Field Association  1,425.00 -1,425.00 -1,425.00  (N/A)

 45 Village Hall  (N/A)

 47 Community Event Fund  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  (100%)

 48 Houghton Hub Foodbank  (N/A)

 50 HFA Fence Grant 2025/26  1,425.00  1,425.00  1,425.00  (100%)
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 51 Village Hall Subsidy Grant 2025/26  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  (100%)

 3,925.00  1,425.00  2,500.00SUB TOTAL  2,500.00  (63%)

Interest

Code Title Budgeted Actual Variance

Receipts Payments

Budgeted Actual Variance

Net Position

+/- Under/over spend

 13 Interest  750.00  468.60 -281.40 -281.40  (-37%)

 468.60 750.00 -281.40SUB TOTAL -281.40  (-37%)

Legal and Finance

Code Title Budgeted Actual Variance

Receipts Payments

Budgeted Actual Variance

Net Position

+/- Under/over spend

 4 Variable expenses  100.00  100.00  100.00  (100%)

 14 Bank Charges  96.00  71.91  24.09  24.09  (25%)

 15 Computer software/peripherals  674.00  306.39  367.61  367.61  (54%)

 16 Councillor travelling  50.00  12.60  37.40  37.40  (74%)

 17 Councillor/Clerk Training  250.00  225.75  24.25  24.25  (9%)

 18 Data Protection Notification  40.00  40.00  40.00  (100%)

 19 External Auditor  315.00  341.25 -26.25 -26.25  (-8%)

 20 Insurance Premium  675.00  597.02  77.98  77.98  (11%)

 21 Internal Auditor  495.00  495.00  (0%)

 22 Neighbourhood Plan  2,000.00  87.75  1,912.25  1,912.25  (95%)

 23 Office Consumables  75.00  14.23  60.77  60.77  (81%)

 24 Parishes website support  500.00  500.00  500.00  (100%)

 25 Publications  25.00  25.00  25.00  (100%)

 26 Room hire incl refreshments  500.00  262.54  237.46  237.46  (47%)

 27 Planning Consultancy  6,000.00  20,216.33 -14,216.33 -14,216.33  (-236%)

 49 Computer replacement  840.00  894.79 -54.79 -54.79  (-6%)

 12,635.00  23,525.56 -10,890.56SUB TOTAL -10,890.56  (-86%)

Precept

Code Title Budgeted Actual Variance

Receipts Payments

Budgeted Actual Variance

Net Position

+/- Under/over spend

 28 Precept  45,829.00  45,829.00  (0%)

 45,829.00 45,829.00SUB TOTAL  (0%)

Subscriptions

Code Title Budgeted Actual Variance

Receipts Payments

Budgeted Actual Variance

Net Position

+/- Under/over spend

 29 LRALC  700.00  700.51 -0.51 -0.51  (-0%)

 30 Leics Footpath Ass'n subs  10.00  10.00  10.00  (100%)

 710.00  700.51  9.49SUB TOTAL  9.49  (1%)
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VAT

Code Title Budgeted Actual Variance

Receipts Payments

Budgeted Actual Variance

Net Position

+/- Under/over spend

 31 VAT  (N/A)

SUB TOTAL  (N/A)

Village Maintenance

Code Title Budgeted Actual Variance

Receipts Payments

Budgeted Actual Variance

Net Position

+/- Under/over spend

 32 Bus Shelter Cleaning  100.00  100.00  100.00  (100%)

 33 Dog waste bins - emptying etc.  290.00  200.72  89.28  89.28  (30%)

 34 Environmental maintenance  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  (100%)

 35 Grass Cutting (Church, VH)  3,840.00  2,873.34  966.66  966.66  (25%)

 36 Grass Cutting (Houghton Field)  3,170.00  100.00  3,070.00  3,070.00  (96%)

 37 Noticeboards  50.00  50.00  50.00  (100%)

 40 Slow down indicator device  (N/A)

 41 Bollards and Signage  (N/A)

 46 Community Event Fund  (N/A)

 8,450.00  3,174.06  5,275.94SUB TOTAL  5,275.94  (62%)

 46,297.60 46,869.00  41,215.00  39,507.89

 54,710.41  44,511.59

 8,412.81  5,003.70

 1,707.11-571.40NET TOTAL

V.A.T.

GROSS TOTAL

Summary

 1,135.71
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